
Adamson, Dick

Cabinet

Work radamson@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

Culligan, Rob

Cabinet

Work rculligan@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

Epsky, Patti

Cabinet

Work pepsky@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

Greco, John

Philosophy
Saint Louis University

Work jgreco2@slu.edu

Work Saint Louis U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/17/16
MonkeySurvey FALSE
emailed ND8 6/20/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/26/16

Hemesath, Michael

Cabinet

Work sjpresident@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16
emailed ND9 12/9/16

Ice, Richard

Cabinet

Work rice@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

McGee, Jon

Cabinet

Work jmcgee@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

Mosley, Cal

Cabinet

Work cmosley@csbsju.edu



Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

Mullin, Doug, O.S.B.

Cabinet

Work dmullin@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed ND9 12/9/16

Stewart, Columba, O.S.B.

Cabinet

Work cstewart@csbsju.edu

Work Saint John's U.

Notes emailed Torchia 1/17/17
emailed ND9 12/9/16


